THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	Annual Membership Renewal Form 2024/2 Grade 0f Membership Applied For Junior- aged under 18 years on 1 st October 2024 Intermediate- Aged 18-24 on 1 st July 2024 Standard- Aged 25 -64 on 1 st July 2024 Senior- aged 65 and over on 1 st July 2024 Associate member (non voting)	£65.00 £109.90 £154.00 £132.00
Full Name		
Address		
	Post Code	
Date of Birth (Required by Archery Gl	3)Contact Telephone- Home	Mob

Email Address. (Please use Capitals).....

Memebership of Exmoor Archers is open to anyone who is over 8 years of age. In becoming a member of Exmoor Archers you agree to abide by its Constitution and any other Codes of Conduct, Rules, Guidelines and Safety Instrutions set out by Exmoor Archers and / or Archery GB at all times. Exmoor Archers will register all shooting members with Archery GB, The Devon and Cornwall Archery Society (DCAS). and the Grand Western Archery Society (GWAS). The fees for these registrations are included within your Exmoor Archers membership subscription.

Data Protection: Exmoor Archers are committed to keeping your personal details safe. By signing this form you enter into an agreement with Exmoor Archers who maintain a list of our members Names, Addresses and Contact details. The information you have provided is stored physically by retention of this form and electronically using encrypted, password protected storage. Your information is held specifically for club use only. The information is never passed to any third party outside of the club except for the purposes of registration with Archery GB, Devon and Cornwall Archery Society and the Grand Western Archery Society. From time to time we may contact you by E mail regarding Club information and we might also use any photographs that contain images of you taken at club events in our promotional material. either printed, or on our website, social media or in other Club maintainede electronic publications. You may opt out of certain conditions immediately below. You can also opt out of certain conditions, view or change any of the information we hold about you at any time by contactng, in writing by post or Email to the Club secretary. In signing this form you agree to the above conditions.

Archery GB: From time to time Archery GB will send out various communications to their members including the quarterly Archery UK magazine. Please tick below to let us know which of their communications you would like to receive.

1. Archery GB Communications	YES / NO	
2. Archery UK magazine	YES / NO	
3. Archery GB Ezines	YES / NO	Archery GB will keep your details safe. You can unsuscribe or
		Change preferences at https:agb.Sport80.com

Please indicate if you want any photographs taken whilst taking part in any club event that clearly identifies you in promotional material, either printed, on the Web site, social media or any other club maintained electronic publication

YES / NO.

I would like to renew my membership of Exmoor Archers for the membership grade ticked above. I confirm that I agree to abide by the Constitution of the club and any other rules, guidelines and safety instructions set out by Exmoor Archers and Archery GB at all times. I also confirm that I have read and understood the data protection statement above. For junior Membership this form should be completed and signed by a parent or guardian on behalf of the applicant. I understand that associate membership is not an active archey membership grade and does not include any Club voting rights or registration with Archery GB, DCAS, or GWAS

I enclose my membership fee of £..... Please make cheques payable to Exmoor Archers. No cash please. You can also pay via online banking Account number 22811030 Sort code 40-20-30. Please use your name as the payment reference.

Signature...... Date..... If you are signing as a Parent or Guardian please state below in which capacity.

Please return this form , along with payment, to the Club Secretary or post to The Club Secretary 17 Moorland Rise. South Molton. Devon. EX36 4BX

Exmoor Archers and Archery GB – Safeguarding Children and young people policy. Please note that if the applicant named on this form is aged 18 years or less at the commencemnt of membership then an additional form (SCF01 – Consent form) will need to be completed by the parent or guardian of the applicant. Details will be forwarded where appropriate

Telephone 01769 574637 Email secretary@exmoorarchers.co.uk. Website. www.exmoorarchers.co.uk. Mailing Address. 17 Moorland Rise, South Molton. Devon. EX36 4BX